Personal, Social & Health Education (PSHE) & Relationships & Sex SurveyMonkey

Education (RSE) Questionnaire for Parents

Q1 | think PSHE/RSE Education is an important part of the school

curriculum?

Answered: 33  Skipped: 1

(no label)
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Strongly Agree . Agree Neither Agree or Disagree . Disagree
. Strongly Disagree

STRONGLY AGREE NEITHER AGREE OR DISAGREE STRONGLY TOTAL
AGREE DISAGREE DISAGREE

(no 45.45%  48.48% 0.00% 6.06% 0.00%

label) 15 16 0 2 0 33
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WEIGHTED

AVERAGE

4.33



Personal, Social & Health Education (PSHE) & Relationships & Sex SurveyMonkey
Education (RSE) Questionnaire for Parents

Q2 Are you aware that from September 2020 there have been changes to
the Government guidance for all Primary schools about what children
should learn about relationships and health?

Answered: 33  Skipped: 1

- I
Would you like
to add any...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 42.42% 14
No 57.58% 19

6.06% 2

Would you like to add any Comments?

Total Respondents: 33
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Personal, Social & Health Education (PSHE) & Relationships & Sex

SurveyMonkey

Education (RSE) Questionnaire for Parents

Q3 Have you read our draft School Policy for RSE?

Would you like
to add any...

0% 10% 20%

ANSWER CHOICES

Yes
No

Would you like to add any Comments?

TOTAL

Answered: 34  Skipped: 0

30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

RESPONSES
79.41%

20.59%

0.00%
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27

34



Personal, Social & Health Education (PSHE) & Relationships & Sex SurveyMonkey

Education (RSE) Questionnaire for Parents

Q4 How confident were you in understanding the RSE Policy?

Answered: 34  Skipped: 0

(no label)
0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Strongly Agree . Agree Neither Agree or Disagree . Disagree
. Strongly Disagree

STRONGLY AGREE NEITHER AGREE OR DISAGREE STRONGLY TOTAL
AGREE DISAGREE DISAGREE

(no 26.47% 50.00% 20.59% 2.94% 0.00%

label) 9 17 7 1 0 34

4/11

WEIGHTED

AVERAGE

2.00



Personal, Social & Health Education (PSHE) & Relationships & Sex SurveyMonkey

Education (RSE) Questionnaire for Parents

Q5 How confident do you feel that this Curriculum will support your child in

making respectful relationships, including friendships?

Answered: 34  Skipped: 0

(no label)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Strongly Agree . Agree Neither Agree or Disagree Disagree
. Strongly Disagree

STRONGLY AGREE NEITHER AGREE OR DISAGREE STRONGLY TOTAL
AGREE DISAGREE DISAGREE

(no 32.35%  50.00% 11.76% 5.88% 0.00%

label) 11 17 4 2 0 34
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WEIGHTED

AVERAGE

4.09



Personal, Social & Health Education (PSHE) & Relationships & Sex SurveyMonkey
Education (RSE) Questionnaire for Parents

Q6 How confident do you feel that this Curriculum will help to keep your
child safe: a) on-line and b) In real-life?

Answered: 34  Skipped: 0

(no label)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Strongly Agree . Agree Neither Agree or Disagree Disagree
. Strongly Disagree

STRONGLY AGREE NEITHER AGREE OR DISAGREE STRONGLY TOTAL  WEIGHTED
AGREE DISAGREE DISAGREE AVERAGE

(no 20.59%  55.88% 17.65% 5.88% 0.00%

label) 7 19 6 2 0 34 3.91
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Personal, Social & Health Education (PSHE) & Relationships & Sex SurveyMonkey
Education (RSE) Questionnaire for Parents

Q7 Are there any topics we aren't covering in our RSE Curriculum that you
think we should be or vice versa?

Answered: 16  Skipped: 18
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Personal, Social & Health Education (PSHE) & Relationships & Sex SurveyMonkey

Education (RSE) Questionnaire for Parents

Q8 Have you read the Appendix covering the language that we will use in

school to refer to the parts of the body?

Answered: 34  Skipped: 0

No

Would you like
to add any...

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 67.65%

No 32.35%
Would you like to add any Comments? 0.00%
TOTAL
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23

11

34



Personal, Social & Health Education (PSHE) & Relationships & Sex SurveyMonkey
Education (RSE) Questionnaire for Parents

Q9 In school, we are now using a planning and teaching tool called
'‘Kapow' to resource and deliver all of our PSHE lessons. Have you read
the Kapow Parents Guide?

Answered: 34  Skipped: 0
-
Would you like
to add any...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 26.47%

No 70.59%
Would you like to add any Comments? 2.94%
TOTAL
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24

34



Personal, Social & Health Education (PSHE) & Relationships & Sex SurveyMonkey
Education (RSE) Questionnaire for Parents

Q10 As a parent, do you feel like you need more information or guidance
on specific topics? How would this information be best communicated?

Communication
Method / Any...

Answered: 34  Skipped: 0

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 23.53%

No 70.59%
Communication Method / Any Comments? 5.88%
TOTAL
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24

34



Personal, Social & Health Education (PSHE) & Relationships & Sex SurveyMonkey
Education (RSE) Questionnaire for Parents

Q11 Name:

Answered: 27  Skipped: 7
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